

SECTION XIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent (s)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Gohil, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of all the respondents in both the matters is awaited.

List again on 11.12.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd